ALER-9000 CONTROLLER
The Alerton ALER-9000 controller is a compact, embedded IoT
(Internet of Things) controller and server platform for connecting
multiple and diverse devices and sub-systems. With internet
connectivity and web-serving capability, the ALER-9000
controller provides integrated control, supervision, data logging,
alarming, scheduling and network management. It streams
data and rich graphical displays to a standard web browser via

maintenance may be substituted.
SMA-9010-3YR ALER-9010 - 3-year maintenance
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALERTON
715 Peachtree Street, NE.,
Atlanta, Georgia, 30308,
United States
alerton.com
31-0650-01  I  11-23
© 2023 All Rights Reserved Honeywell International Inc.
ALER-9000 CONTROLLER PART NUMBERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SMA-9010-5YR ALER-9010 - 5-year maintenance
SMA-9025-1YR ALER-9025 - 1 year maintenance
SMA-9025-1YR-INIT ALER-9025 - Initial 18-month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial Core software. Optional 3- or 5-year
maintenance may be substituted.
SMA-9025-3YR ALER-9025 - 3-year maintenance
SMA-9025-5YR ALER-9025 - 5-year maintenance
SMA-9100-1YR ALER-9100 - 1 year maintenance
SMA-9100-1YR-INIT ALER-9100 - Initial 18-month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial Core software. Optional 3- or 5-year
maintenance may be substituted.
SMA-9100-3YR ALER-9100 - 3-year maintenance
SMA-9100-5YR ALER-9100 - 5-year maintenance
SMA-9200-1YR ALER-9200 - 1-year maintenance
SMA-9200-1YR-INIT ALER-9200 - Initial 18-month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial Core software. Optional 3- or 5-year
maintenance may be substituted.
SMA-9200-3YR ALER-9200 - 3-year maintenance
SMA-9200-5YR ALER-9200 - 5-year maintenance
WPM-8000 WEB-8000 / ALER-9000 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz. Wall Adapter – Connects to the 0.1 inch (2.5 mm) barrel plug 24 V input on the
WEB-8000 and includes US, EU, UK, and AU style plugs. Excluded from JACE agency listings.
NIAGARA ANALYTICS ORDERING INFORMATION
SOFTWARE & SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ORDERING INFORMATION
Niagara Analytics is a data analytics extension to the Niagara Framework available on ALER-9000 controllers.
25 Niagara Analytic points are included with every ALER-9000 controller license. Niagara Analytics licenses are
conveniently and cost-effectively based on the number of analytical points and do not expire. Your Software
Maintenance Agreement covers all Niagara Analytics enhancements, adding to the value of the SMA.
NIAGARA ANALYTICS ORDERING PART NUMBER
PARAMETER DESCRIPTION
NA-EC-N4-100 Niagara Analytics Framework (Alerton Alki Supervisor N4.13u2 or higher) license for 100 analytic points for an Embedded Controller
NA-EC-N4-250 Niagara Analytics Framework (Alerton Alki Supervisor N4.13u2 or higher) license for 250 analytic points for an Embedded Controller
NA-EC-N4-500 Niagara Analytics Framework (Alerton Alki Supervisor N4.13u2 or higher) license for 500 analytic points for an Embedded Controller
NA-EC-N4-1000 Niagara Analytics Framework (Alerton Alki Supervisor N4.13u2 or higher) license for 1000 analytic points for an Embedded Controller
Every ALER-9000 controller is available with a Alerton Alki Supervisor N4.13u2 or higher software license and Alerton’s standard
drivers.Purchase of a software maintenance agreement (SMA) is required with initial licensing. The initial SMA is for 18 months, with
extended agreements of 3 years and 5 years available for discounted rates.
Note: If a Software Maintenance Agreement is not in effect for any period, the price of maintenance for the next